

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABADCONT. PETITION NO. 247 OF 2015  
IN WP/3730/2012AURANGABAD ZILLA PHAL VA BHAJIPALA VIKRATA UNION, AURANGABAD  
VERSUS  
PRAKASH MAHAJAN

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders  <b>CORAM : S.S. SHINDE &amp; S.M. GAVHANE, JJ.</b> <b>DATED : 11.04.2018</b>
---	--

Mr.V.P.Patil, Advocate for the petitioner  
Mr.S.G.Chapalgaonkar, Advocate for the respondent

. Learned counsel appearing for the respondents prays for two weeks time, by way of last opportunity, for filing further affidavit. Time is granted as prayed for.

2. List on 02.05.2018.

[ S . M . GAVHANE , J . ]

[ S . S . SHINDE , J . ]