



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**
DATE : 4 APRIL 2024

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters except the order of this Court granting exemption from appearance before the Trial Court, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
973 CONT. PETITION NO. 247 OF 2015 IN WP/3730/2012 974 CONT. PETITION NO. 155 OF 2017 IN CP/363/2014 975 CONT. PETITION NO. 568 OF 2017 IN WP/10677/2016 976 CONT. PETITION NO. 60 OF 2019 IN WP/12528/2015 977 CONT. PETITION NO. 633 OF 2019 IN WP/2804/2013 978 CONT. PETITION NO. 682 OF 2019 IN WP/2955/2018 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 698 OF 2019 IN WP/10761/2018 979 CONT. PETITION NO. 703 OF 2019 IN WP/3714/2016 980 CONT. PETITION NO. 32 OF 2021 IN WP/5241/2018 981 CONT. PETITION NO. 271 OF 2021 IN WP/3796/2016 983 CONT. PETITION NO. 563 OF 2021 IN WP/4270/2016	01.07.2024
984 CONT. PETITION NO. 565 OF 2021 IN WP/4271/2016 985 CONT. PETITION NO. 749 OF 2021 IN WP/15059/2019 986 CONT. PETITION NO. 355 OF 2022 IN WP/2027/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2697 OF 2024 IN CP/711/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 697 OF 2019 IN WP/11212/2018 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 711 OF 2019 IN WP/10331/2018 989 CONT. PETITION NO. 349 OF 2023 IN WP/1947/2023 990 CONT. PETITION NO. 485 OF 2023 IN WP/11453/2022 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 484 OF 2023 IN WP/4300/2021 991 CONT. PETITION NO. 486 OF 2023 IN WP/2183/2023 992 CONT. PETITION NO. 665 OF 2023 IN WP/6347/2017 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 668 OF 2023 IN WP/6843/2017 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 669 OF 2023 IN WP/6845/2017 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 667 OF 2023 IN WP/6852/2017 993 CONT. PETITION NO. 677 OF 2023 IN WP/1623/2021 WITH 994 CONT. PETITION NO. 971 OF 2023 IN WP/198/2020 995 CONT. PETITION NO. 71 OF 2024 IN WP/1300/2023	02.07.2024

<p>997 CONT. PETITION NO. 274 OF 2024 IN WP/9652/2023 998 CONT. PETITION NO. 358 OF 2024 IN WP/11032/2023 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 884 OF 2020 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1450 OF 2020 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2232 OF 2020 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 258 OF 2021 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 681 OF 2022 1004 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 977 OF 2022 1005 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1533 OF 2022 1006 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1575 OF 2022</p>	03.07.2024
<p>1007 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1582 OF 2022 1008 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1691 OF 2022 1010 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2036 OF 2022 1011 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2663 OF 2022 1012 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3234 OF 2022 1013 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3421 OF 2022 1014 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3425 OF 2022 1015 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4371 OF 2022 1016 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 546 OF 2023 1017 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 597 OF 2023</p>	04.07.2024
<p>1018 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 687 OF 2023 1019 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 761 OF 2023 1020 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 762 OF 2023 1021 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 812 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 391 OF 2022 1022 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 848 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 334 OF 2020 IN APPLN/3971/2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 765 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3971 OF 2019 1023 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 911 OF 2023 1024 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 989 OF 2023 1025 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1040 OF 2023 1026 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1191 OF 2023 1027 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1233 OF 2023</p>	05.07.2024
<p>1028 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1258 OF 2023 1029 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1509 OF 2023 1030 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1673 OF 2023 1031 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1679 OF 2023 1032 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1695 OF 2023 1033 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1824 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 398 OF 2023 1034 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1845 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4310 OF 2022 1035 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1939 OF 2023 1036 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1960 OF 2023 1037 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2010 OF 2023 1038 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2119 OF 2023</p>	08.07.2024
<p>1039 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2121 OF 2023 1040 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2233 OF 2023 1041 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2307 OF 2023 1042 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2317 OF 2023 1043 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2356 OF 2023 1044 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2372 OF 2023 1045 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2514 OF 2023 1046 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2515 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3349 OF 2022</p>	09.07.2024

<p>1047 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2528 OF 2023 1048 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2583 OF 2023</p>	09.07.2024
<p>1049 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2649 OF 2023 1050 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2826 OF 2023 1051 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2844 OF 2023 1052 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3419 OF 2023 1053 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3483 OF 2023 1054 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3521 OF 2023 1055 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3546 OF 2023 1056 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3586 OF 2023 1057 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3589 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4342 OF 2022 1058 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4021 OF 2023</p>	10.07.2024
<p>1059 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4042 OF 2023 1060 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4103 OF 2023 1061 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4163 OF 2023 1062 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4299 OF 2023 1063 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4607 OF 2023 1064 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 43 OF 2024 1065 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 246 OF 2024 1066 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 253 OF 2024 1067 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 561 OF 2024 1068 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 920 OF 2024</p>	11.07.2024
<p>1069 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 921 OF 2024 1070 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1022 OF 2024 1071 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1277 OF 2024 1072 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1278 OF 2024 1073 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1302 OF 2024 1074 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2091 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 985 OF 2020 IN WP/2091/2019 1075 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2101 OF 2019 1076 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1006 OF 2020 1077 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1280 OF 2020 1078 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2021</p>	12.07.2024
<p>1079 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 743 OF 2022 1080 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 867 OF 2022 1081 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 960 OF 2022 1083 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1164 OF 2022 1084 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1292 OF 2022 1085 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1465 OF 2022 1086 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1715 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3862 OF 2023 IN WP/1715/2022 1087 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1769 OF 2022 1088 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 207 OF 2023 1089 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 355 OF 2023 1090 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 715 OF 2023</p>	15.07.2024

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]